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RESULTS - MEN 

 

 YOB Club B/WT Snatch C&J Total Sinclair   Place Points 

56 KG Category                   

Damien HEWISH 1964 Knox 55.95 70#% 85 155#% 242.087 1 16 

          

62 KG Category                   

James DELANEY 1996 HAW 59.40 82 108 190 283.495 1 16 

Lachlan ROBINSON 1999 BAR 60.05 73 86 159 235.339 2 13 

          

69 KG Category                   

James SAVVAS 1987 CF121 68.45 88 114 202 273.143 1 16 

Sam KATZ 1983 PHO 68.75 85 107 192 258.891 2 13 

Sam REICHLER 1998 BAR 67.05 87 100 187 256.292 3 11 

Simon OBERY 1992 PHO 67.70 85 100 185 251.951 4 - 

Wei-Jien TAN  1991 HAW 65.80 95 117 212 294.221 GUEST - 

          

77 KG Category                   

TK TING 1979 PHO 76.95 100 125 225 283.447 1 16 

Adam CIANCIO 1990 PHO 76.95 95 116 211 265.811 2 - 

Chris ACKLAND 1987 EMSC 69.45 90 111 201 269.279 3 13 

Sam BUTLER 1988 TSR 74.95 87 112 199 254.509 4 11 

Daniel KATZ 1990 PHO 77.00 --- --- --- --- --- - 

          

85 KG Category                   

Liam LARKINS 1993 PHO 84.65 129 162 291 348.469 1 16 

Troy HEWKINS 1986 GAL 84.40 127 161 288 345.387 2 13 

Matthew PIT 1991 PHO 84.50 123 147 270 323.609 3 11 

Toby FERRUCCI 1990 PHO 83.35 110 135 245 295.682 4 - 

Paul TOFARI 1985 PHO 83.95 105 130 235 282.585 5 - 

Josh WOODWARD 1991 PHO 83.65 105 125 230 277.073 6 - 

Josh WARD 1994 PHO 83.00 100 125 225 272.129 7 - 

Michael CENSORI 1991 MEL 84.70 101 124 225 269.356 8 10 

Asher REICHMAN 1995 PHO 84.80 90 125 215 257.233 9 - 

Murray BALLENDEN 1978 TSR 82.75 92 112 204 247.113 10 9 

Lewis RONAN 1995 PHO 83.95 88 116 204 245.307 11 - 

Brendan TUCK 1985 PHO 84.65 80 100 180 215.548 12 - 

Yevgeniy LOSKUTNIKOV 1986 WSW 83.25 110 137 247 298.279 GUEST - 
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94 KG Category                   

Simon MCCOY 1983 HAW 92.05 116 148 264 303.932 1 16 

Jason SULLIVAN  1984 BAR 92.05 110 137 247 284.361 2 13 

Mark WOODFORD 1986 HAW 91.65 107 130 237 273.374 3 11 

Albert OZDIL 1996 PHO 87.75 95 135 230 270.647 4 - 

Dexter TAN 1992 HAW 91.25 97 125 222 256.572 5 - 

Beau HIRAM 1994 WSW 92.30 90 120 210 241.476 6 10 

Jared TYLER 1985 HAW 92.50 97 110 207 237.801 7 - 

Nathan BYRNE 1989 MSA 90.75 82 115 197 228.241 8 9 

Damian WILLIS 1989 PHO 88.85 88 107 195 228.123 9 - 

Jay NICOLL  1993 BAR 92.20 115 146 261 300.263 GUEST - 

          

105 KG Category                   

Simplice RIBOUEM 1982 HAW 96.65 146 181 327 368.757 1 16 

Zac GRGUREVIC 1991 PHO 103.65 140 180 320 351.324 2 13 

Warren HELLISEN 1966 PHO 104.90 117#% 151#% 268#% 292.985 3 - 

Geordie BISS 1992 PHO 99.35 120 147 267 297.813 4 11 

Ryan KEANEY 1989 PHO 98.80 105 135 240 268.278 5 - 

Daniel WERTS 1992 WSW 100.90 100 125 225 249.483 6 10 

Ben MARUSKANIC 1993 PHO 104.70 93 122 215 235.202 7 - 

Alex MARCOU 1990 PHO 99.20 88 105 193 215.400 8 - 

Dan BAILEY  1992 PHO 104.10 112 150 262 287.202 GUEST - 

          

+105 KG Category                   

Gordon LAURIE 1986 PHO 106.05 140 170 310 337.621 1 16 

Philip WOOD 1987 HAW 120.10 120 171 291 305.307 2 13 

Matthew SCOTT 1988 WSW 114.10 110 140 250 266.014 3 11 

Marc MANSOUR 1987 PHO 125.50 105 120 225 233.561 4 - 

Joshua QUINN  1991 HAW 122.85 125 145 270 281.679 GUEST - 

          
# Victorian Masters Record 
% Australian Masters Record 

 

RESULTS - WOMEN 

 

 YOB Club B/WT Snatch C&J Total Sinclair   Place Points 

48 KG Category          

Vivian LEE  1978 HAW 47.80 55 75 130 213.883 GUEST - 

          

53 KG Category                   

Natalia CHOROBCZYK 1992 TSR 52.35 57 70 127 193.486 1 16 

Lucy BONGIOVANNI 1999 MSA 53.00 45* 55 100* 150.844 2 13 

          

58 KG Category          

Socheata BE 1989 HAW 56.85 72 90 162 241.299 1 16 

          

63 KG Category                   

Seen LEE 1982 HAW 59.00 75 90 165 229.444 1 16 
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69 KG Category                   

Rachel GOODMAN 1997 PHO 64.70 78*@ 95 173 225.926 1 16 

Miranda HOARE 1990 BAR 67.65 63 76 139 176.515 2 13 

Jacquie WHITE 1982 HAW 64.50 82 --- ---  --- --- - 

          

75 KG Category                   

Clare CHERRY 1992 PHO 71.40 75 100 175 215.277 1 16 

Erin GUBATANGA 1997 PHO 69.25 57* 67 124* 176.515 2 13 

          

+75 KG Category          

Kaitlyn FASSINA  1990 HAW 96.40 90 125** 215 230.976 1 16 

          
* Victorian Youth Record 
@ Australian Youth Record 

** Victorian Senior Record 
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TEAM RESULTS - MEN 

   

1st Phoenix  96 Points 

2nd  Hawthorn 72 Points 

3rd Barwon Weightlifting 37 Points 

4th Western Suburbs Weightlifting 31 Points 

5th TSR Barbell 20 Points 

=6th Crossfit 121 16 Points 

=6th Knox 16 Points 

=8th EMSC Barbell 13 Points 

=8th Galaxie 13 Points 

10th Melbourne University 10 Points 

11th  Maribyrnong Sports Academy   9 Points 

 

TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 

   

1st Hawthorn 48 Points 

2nd Phoenix 45 Points 

3rd TSR Barbell 16 Points 

=4th  Barwon Weightlifting 13 Points 

=4th   Maribyrnong Sports Academy 13 Points  
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RESULTS BY SINCLAIR – MEN 

         

 Name YOB Club B/WT Snatch C&J Total Sinclair   

1 Simplice RIBOUEM 1982 HAW 96.65 146 181 327 368.757 

2 Zac GRGUREVIC 1991 PHO 103.65 140 180 320 351.324 

3 Liam LARKINS 1993 PHO 84.65 129 162 291 348.469 

4 Troy HEWKINS 1986 GAL 84.40 127 161 288 345.387 

5 Gordon LAURIE 1986 PHO 106.05 140 170 310 337.621 

6 Matthew PIT 1991 PHO 84.50 123 147 270 323.609 

7 Philip WOOD 1987 HAW 120.10 120 171 291 305.307 

8 Simon MCCOY 1983 HAW 92.05 116 148 264 303.932 

9 Jay NICOLL  1993 BAR 92.20 115 146 261 300.263 

10 Yevgeniy LOSKUTNIKOV 1986 WSW 83.25 110 137 247 298.279 

11 Geordie BISS 1992 PHO 99.35 120 147 267 297.813 

12 Toby FERRUCCI 1990 PHO 83.35 110 135 245 295.682 

13 Wei-Jien TAN  1991 HAW 65.80 95 117 212 294.221 

14 Warren HELLISEN 1966 PHO 104.9 117 151 268 292.985 

15 Dan BAILEY  1992 PHO 104.10 112 150 262 287.202 

16 Jason SULLIVAN  1984 BAR 92.05 110 137 247 284.361 

17 James DELANEY 1996 HAW 59.40 82 108 190 283.495 

18 TK TING 1979 PHO 76.95 100 125 225 283.447 

19 Paul TOFARI 1985 PHO 83.95 105 130 235 282.585 

20 Joshua QUINN  1991 HAW 122.85 125 145 270 281.679 

21 Josh WOODWARD 1991 PHO 83.65 105 125 230 277.073 

22 Mark WOODFORD 1986 HAW 91.65 107 130 237 273.374 

23 James SAVVAS 1987 CF121 68.45 88 114 202 273.143 

24 Josh WARD 1994 PHO 83.00 100 125 225 272.129 

25 Albert OZDIL 1996 PHO 87.75 95 135 230 270.647 

26 Michael CENSORI 1991 MEL 84.70 101 124 225 269.356 

27 Chris ACKLAND 1987 EMSC 69.45 90 111 201 269.279 

28 Ryan KEANEY 1989 PHO 98.80 105 135 240 268.278 

29 Matthew SCOTT 1988 WSW 114.10 110 140 250 266.014 

30 Adam CIANCIO 1990 PHO 76.95 95 116 211 265.811 

31 Sam KATZ 1983 PHO 68.75 85 107 192 258.891 

32 Asher REICHMAN 1995 PHO 84.80 90 125 215 257.233 

33 Dexter TAN 1992 HAW 91.25 97 125 222 256.572 

34 Sam REICHLER 1998 BAR 67.05 87 100 187 256.292 

35 Sam BUTLER 1988 TSR 74.95 87 112 199 254.509 

36 Simon OBERY 1992 PHO 67.70 85 100 185 251.951 

37 Daniel WERTS 1992 WSW 100.90 100 125 225 249.483 

38 Murray BALLENDEN 1978 TSR 82.75 92 112 204 247.113 

39 Lewis RONAN 1995 PHO 83.95 88 116 204 245.307 

40 Damien HEWISH 1964 Knox 55.95 70 85 155 242.087 
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41 Beau HIRAM 1994 WSW 92.30 90 120 210 241.476 

42 Jared TYLER 1985 HAW 92.50 97 110 207 237.801 

43 Lachlan ROBINSON 1999 BAR 60.05 73 86 159 235.339 

44 Ben MARUSKANIC 1993 PHO 104.70 93 122 215 235.202 

45 Marc MANSOUR 1987 PHO 125.50 105 120 225 233.561 

46 Nathan BYRNE 1989 MSA 90.75 82 115 197 228.241 

47 Damian WILLIS 1989 PHO 88.85 88 107 195 228.123 

48 Brendan TUCK 1985 PHO 84.65 80 100 180 215.548 

49 Alex MARCOU 1990 PHO 99.20 88 105 193 215.400 

- Daniel KATZ 1990 PHO 77.00 --- --- --- --- 
 

 

 RESULTS BY SINCLAIR - WOMEN 

         

 Name YOB Club B/WT Snatch C&J Total Sinclair   

1 Socheata BE 1989 HAW 56.85 72 90 162 241.299 

2 Kaitlyn FASSINA  1990 HAW 96.40 90 125 215 230.976 

3 Seen LEE 1982 HAW 59.00 75 90 165 229.444 

4 Rachel GOODMAN 1997 PHO 64.70 78 95 173 225.926 

5 Clare CHERRY 1992 PHO 71.40 75 100 175 215.277 

6 Vivian LEE  1978 HAW 47.80 55 75 130 213.883 

7 Natalia CHOROBCZYK 1992 TSR 52.35 57 70 127 193.486 

8 Miranda HOARE 1990 BAR 67.65 63 76 139 176.515 

9 Erin GUBATANGA 1997 PHO 69.25 57 67 124 176.515 

10 Lucy BONGIOVANNI 1999 MSA 53.00 45 55 100 150.844 

- Jacquie WHITE 1982 HAW 64.50 82 --- ---  --- 

 


